
2 Days Tuesday & Thursday

3 Days Monday, Wednesday, Friday

5 Days Monday through Friday

2 Days Tuesday & Thursday

3 Days Monday, Wednesday, Friday

5 Days Monday through Friday

Note: Additional discounts are available for 3rd and 4th child.

Preschool Room 1

   Additional Fees

* LATE PICK-UP FEE: $25.00 will be charged for every 15 minutes beginning at 6:00pm

*Note: Any fraction of an hour constitutes an hourly rate.

● Bring a cold lunch from home. 

● Participate in the hot lunch program for an additional charge.

     ●     $100 lunch card good for 20 lunches

HALF DAY PROGRAM

(AM snacks, pick-up by 12:30pm)
1st Child 2nd Child 1st Child

TIER I

Cash Discount Rate

TIER II

Regular Rate
Returning Families

Enrolling by March 14

(paid by cash or check)

Families Enrolling After

March 14, New Families or 

paying by Credit Card

$481 $532

2nd Child

$353 $336 $371 $353

FULL DAY PROGRAM

(AM/PM snack, pick-up any time after 

12:30pm and before 6:00pm*)

1st Child 2nd Child 1st Child

$506

$727 $691 $764 $726

$506

2nd Child

$457 $435 $480 $457

PRESCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM

5 Full Days

$27

$40

$60

$23

$35

$50

Each preschool student will have the following options for lunch: 

$667

$984 $935 $1,034 $982

$668 $635 $702

2 Half Days

3 Half Days

5 Half Days

2 Full Days

3 Full Days

2025-2026 

Preschool Monthly Fee Schedule  
Effective July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026 

311 South Citrus Street  ●  West Covina, CA  91791  ●  626.967.7531  ●  www.clswc.org 

Registration Fee: $150 per Child 

  LUNCH CARD FEE 
20 Lunches - 

$100 


